131/1, THEREAFTER 24, PRESENTLY 82, EAST JONES 

ROAD AND BEARING OLD DOOR NO 36/1, NEW NO 12, 

SOODIAMMANPET STREET, MAMBALAM- 600015, AND LAND 

BOUNDED ON THE: 

EAST BY: DOOR NO. 25-EAST JONES ROAD 

WEST BY: DOOR NO. 23-EAST JONES ROAD 

NORTH BY: SOODIAMMANPET STREET 

INR 26,35,000/- 

(RUPEES TWENTY 

SIX LAKHS 
THIRTY FIVE 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00 

P.M. ON 12.12.2025 

LN0000000009421 

INR 2,63,500/- 

(RUPEES TWO 

LAKHS SIXTY 

THREE 

THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED ONLY) 

INR 1,38,61,062.22/-

(RUPEES ONE CRORE 

THIRTY EIGHT LAKH SIXTY 

BID 

INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 50,000/- 

https://www.bankauctions.in/

ONE THOUSAND SIXTY TWO 

AND TWENTY TWO PAISA 

ONLY) AS ON 10.11.2025 

SOUTH BY: EAST JONES ROAD (FIFTY

[...]

LAND BELONGS TO KONDAMA NAIDU, KUPPUSAMY 

SOUTH BY: VACANT PLOT AND HOUSE BELONGS TO MR. 

JAYAPALAN 

EAST BY: LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI STREET AND COMMON 

PASSAGE 

WEST BY: VACANT PLOT BELONGS TO MRS. 

SETHURATHINAMMAL AND KALYANA SUNDARA MUDALIYAR 

INR 16,73,055/- 

(RUPEES SIXTEEN 
LAKH SEVENTY 

THREE 

THOUSAND FIFTY 

FIVE ONLY) 

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00 

P.M. ON 12.12.2025 

LN0000000015797 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT 10% 

INR 1,67,305/- 

(RUPEES ONE 

LAKH SIXTY 

SEVEN THOUSAND  

THREE HUNDRED 

FIVE ONLY) 

INR 33,24,799.82/- (RUPEES 

THIRTY THREE LAKH 

TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND 

SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY 

NINE AND EIGHTY TWO 

PAISA ONLY) AS ON 

10.11.2025 

BID INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 50,000/- 

(FIFTY THOUSAND 

ONLY) 

18.12.2023  

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.